
Briggsdale County Shootists 

 
Briggsdale County January Monthly 

 
Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

 
Saturday, January 28, 2012 4:51:43 PM Shoot Date: 1/28/2012 

Match  ALIAS  Category Final 
 

Stage 1  
 

Stage 2  
 

Stage 3  
 

Stage 4  
 

Stage 5  
 

Final  
Final Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time 

 
1 
 
Badger 49 1 32.75 27.13 36.58 35.00 23.54 155.00 

 
2 
 
Onray FC 1 34.01 37.77 29.31 24.95 34.55 160.59 

 
3 
 
Crazy Creek WRA 1 38.29 27.63 36.99 28.11 43.59 174.61 

 
4 
 
Mongo Colorado 49 2 41.79 31.79 29.74 30.04 42.50 175.86 

 
5 
 
Blazen Vaquero S 1 40.15 38.75 44.71 23.75 29.35 176.71 

 
6 
 
Wild Horse John FCD 1 52.10 30.99 36.82 28.71 37.90 186.52 

 
7 
 
Trigger Happy Ted SS 1 50.43 37.38 40.48 29.30 31.97 189.56 

 
8 
 
Kid Bucklin 49 3 46.53 38.65 37.10 34.71 36.68 193.67 

 
9 
 
Short Barrels SS 2 46.99 38.93 40.36 26.11 41.87 194.26 

 
10 

 
Pawnee Drifter BW 1 51.01 34.50 38.68 29.61 41.39 195.19 

 
11 

 
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard SS 3 52.02 41.10 35.13 43.99 42.41 214.65 

 
12 

 
Ore Cart ES 1 48.58 39.35 45.53 37.90 45.46 216.82 

 
13 

 
Lodan B. Fast D 1 59.15 41.05 38.05 49.20 39.33 226.78 

 
14 

 
Brother King CC 1 49.56 41.78 55.12 33.44 55.69 235.59 

 
15 

 
Buckeye Al ES 2 61.54 56.81 53.64 53.53 56.75 282.27 

 
16 

 
Missouri Bo COW 1 70.87 60.30 54.70 53.17 60.62 299.66 

 
17 

 
Big Dog Dave 49 4 81.17 50.67 60.89 51.14 84.71 328.58 

 
18 

 
Two Eyed Machi YG 1 61.33 83.79 64.46 73.36 70.46 353.40 

 
19 

 
Misty Rider LS 1 88.82 56.02 87.12 70.84 74.71 377.51 

 
20 

 
Deacon Pawnee S 2 75.76 71.25 119.79 70.37 68.93 406.10 

 

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match 
Stage Place Stage Number: 1 

1 Badger 32.75 
Stage Place Stage Number: 2 

1 Badger 27.13 
Stage Place Stage Number: 3 

1 Onray 29.31 
Stage Place Stage Number: 4 

1 Blazen Vaquero 23.75 
Stage Place Stage Number: 5 

1 Badger 23.54 
 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
Misses: 16 18 30 16 20 

Penalties: 0 0 0 1 0 
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 50.14 39.78 41.76 36.86 43.12 
 

Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  

 
Stage 2  

 
Stage 3  

 
Stage 4  

 
Stage 5  

 
Totals  

Standing ALIAS  Match Final Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time  

  

 
Category: 

 
Young Gun 

 
1 
 

Two Eyed Machi 18 61.33 83.79 64.46 73.36 70.46 353.40 

 
Category: 

 
Elder Statesman 

 
1 
 

Ore Cart 12 48.58 39.35 45.53 37.90 45.46 216.82 

 
2 
 

Buckeye Al 15 61.54 56.81 53.64 53.53 56.75 282.27 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Senior 

 
1 
 

Misty Rider 19 88.82 56.02 87.12 70.84 74.71 377.51 

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

 
1 
 

Blazen Vaquero 5 40.15 38.75 44.71 23.75 29.35 176.71 

 
2 
 

Deacon Pawnee 20 75.76 71.25 119.79 70.37 68.93 406.10 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 
 

Trigger Happy Ted 7 50.43 37.38 40.48 29.30 31.97 189.56 

 
2 
 

Short Barrels 9 46.99 38.93 40.36 26.11 41.87 194.26 

 
3 
 

Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 11 52.02 41.10 35.13 43.99 42.41 214.65 

 
Category: 

 
B Western 

 
1 
 

Pawnee Drifter 10 51.01 34.50 38.68 29.61 41.39 195.19 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge 

 
1 
 

Onray 2 34.01 37.77 29.31 24.95 34.55 160.59 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 

 
1 
 

Wild Horse John 6 52.10 30.99 36.82 28.71 37.90 186.52 

 
Category: 

 
Classic Cowboy 

 
1 
 

Brother King 14 49.56 41.78 55.12 33.44 55.69 235.59 

 
Category: 

 
Duelist 

 
1 
 

Lodan B. Fast 13 59.15 41.05 38.05 49.20 39.33 226.78 

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 
 

Badger 1 32.75 27.13 36.58 35.00 23.54 155.00 

 
2 
 

Mongo Colorado 4 41.79 31.79 29.74 30.04 42.50 175.86 
 3 

 
Kid Bucklin 8 46.53 38.65 37.10 34.71 36.68 193.67 

 
4 
 

Big Dog Dave 17 81.17 50.67 60.89 51.14 84.71 328.58 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

 
1 
 

Crazy Creek 3 38.29 27.63 36.99 28.11 43.59 174.61 

 
Category: 

 
Cowboy 

 
1 
 

Missouri Bo 16 70.87 60.30 54.70 53.17 60.62 299.66 
 

Clean Match 

Buckeye Al 

Mongo Colorado 

Ore Cart 

CONGRATULATIONS! 

 

*Subject To Change* 

 


